ACCESSORIES5 CATALOGUE EDITION 5
Accessories
Test Blocks
Pg.179
082-001
Pg.180
020-087 - 020-092
Pg.180

H
an
dl
es
In
de
x
In
su
la
to
rs
Accessories
Part Number Description
ENB-DE6 DE range - Neutral Bar 6 Way
ENB-DE12 DE range - Neutral Bar 12 Way
ENB-DE18 DE range - Neutral Bar 18 Way
ENB-DE24 DE range - Neutral Bar 24 Way
ENB-DE30 DE range - Neutral Bar 30 Way
ENB-DE36 DE range - Neutral Bar 36 Way
ENB-DE42 DE range - Neutral Bar 42 Way
ENB-DE48 DE range - Neutral Bar 48 Way
ENB-DE54 DE range - Neutral Bar 54 Way
ENB-DE60 DE range - Neutral Bar 60 Way
ENB-DE72 DE range - Neutral Bar 72 Way
ENB-DE84 DE range - Neutral Bar 84 Way
ENB-DE96 DE range - Neutral Bar 96 Way
ENB-DE108 DE range - Neutral Bar 108 Way
Remarks:
2x M8 Screws for 165 Amp cables.
2x M4 Posi- drive screws per numbered tunnel.
Bar size: 19.1 x 9.5mm brass.

andles
E
nclosures
H
andles
Index
Insulators
191
Accessories
Remarks:
2x M8 Screws for 165 Amp cables.
2x M4 Posi- drive screws per numbered tunnel.
Bar size: 19.1 x 9.5mm brass.
Part Number Description
ENB-SE6 SE range - Neutral Bar 6 Way
ENB-SE12 SE range - Neutral Bar 12 Way
ENB-SE18 SE range - Neutral Bar 18 Way
ENB-SE24 SE range - Neutral Bar 24 Way
ENB-SE30 SE range - Neutral Bar 30 Way
ENB-SE36 SE range - Neutral Bar 36 Way
ENB-SE42 SE range - Neutral Bar 42 Way
ENB-SE48 SE range - Neutral Bar 48 Way
ENB-SE54 SE range - Neutral Bar 54 Way
ENB-SE60 SE range - Neutral Bar 60 Way
ENB-SE72 SE range - Neutral Bar 72 Way
ENB-SE84 SE range - Neutral Bar 84 Way
ENB-SE96 SE range - Neutral Bar 96 Way
ENB-SE108 SE range - Neutral Bar 108 Way
SE Series Neutral Bars
Part Number Description
ASB17WAY White insulated 17 way neutral bar
Tr